
Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1) 

Project Name: Lakeshore Road 

Contractor 

Engineer's Estimate 

AUi Inc. 

El Terrero Construction LLC

McMillen, Inc. 

Siete, Inc. 

Contractor 

Engineer's Estimate 

AUi Inc. 

El Terrero Construction LLC

McMillen, Inc. 

Siete, Inc. 

Responsive? 

Responsive? 

Tabulation of Bids 

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3 .104 

Base Schedule A Option:X 

$7,965,200.00 $3,503,700.00 

$8,102,710.55 $2,608,571.26 

$10,002,602.51 $2,614,765.50 

$10,552,369.00 $1,873,720.00 

$8,982,540.00 $2,402,967.00 

Total Base Schedule A and Option(s): X Total Base Schedule A and Option(s): XY 

$11,468,900.00 $14,124,350.00 

$10,711,281.81 $12,574,854.14 

$12,617,368.01 $14,997,391.01 

$12,426,089.00 $14,433,170.00 

$11,385,507.00 $12,992,287.00 

Option: Y 

Report Date: 05/22/23 

1 out of 32 

$2,655,450.00 

$1,863,572.33 

$2,380,023.00 

$2,007,081.00 

$1,606,780.00 

Total Base Schedule A and Option(s): Y 

$10,620,650.00 

$9,966,282.88 

$12,382,625.51 

$12,559,450.00 

$10,589,320.00 



Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1) 

Project Name: Lakeshore Road 

Solcitation No: 

Division: Central Federal Lands 

State: NM County: Sierra 

Federal Land: BOR 

Tabulation of Bids 

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.10 I & 3. I 04 

Schedule: X 

Schedule Type: Options 

Opened at: Lakewood, CO 

Opened by: Jorey Demi 

Date: 05/17 /23 

Report Date: 05/22/23 

2 out of 32 

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation. 

Signed: 

Title: 

Date: 

Contract Awarded to: 

Contractor 

McMillen, Inc. 
1470 Shoreline Dr., Suite 100 
Boise, ID 83702 

Siete, Inc. 
8155 Park Road 
Rye, CO 81069 

AUI Inc. 
7420 Reading Ave SE 
Albuquerque, NM 87105 

El Terrero Construction LLC 
4824 Huron Dr. NE 
Rio Rancho, NM 87144 

Engineer's Estimate 

Award Date: 

Comment Bid Amount Responsive 

$1,873,720.00 

$2,402,967.00 

$2,608,571.26 

$2,614,765.50 

$3,503,700.00 

5/23/2023



Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1) 

Project Name: Lakeshore Road 

Line 
Item 

Number 

X0020 

X0040 

X0060 

X0080 

X0l00 

X0120 

Pay Item No. 

15101-0000 

15215-2000 

15225-0000 

15236-2000 

15301-0000 

15401-0000 

Tabulation of Bids 

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.10 I & 3. I 04 

Schedule: X 

Report Date: 05/22/23 

3 out of 32 

Schedule Type: Options 

Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount 

MOBILIZATION 

McMillen, Inc. Lump Sum $10,000.00 
Siete, Inc. Lump Sum $80,000.00 
AUi Inc. Lump Sum $20,720.00 
El Terrero Construction LLC Lump Sum $250,000.00 
Engineer's Estimate ALL LPSM Lump Sum $403,957.00 

SURVEY AND STAKING, BRIDGE 

McMillen, Inc. $20,000.00 $20,000.00 
Siete, Inc. $25,000.00 $25,000.00 
AUi Inc. $15,340.00 $15,340.00 
El Terrero Construction LLC $21,875.00 $21,875.00 
Engineer's Estimate I EACH $25,000.00 $25,000.00 

SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING CONTROL 

McMillen, Inc. $18,500.00 $5,032.00 
Siete, Inc. $15,000.00 $4,080.00 
AUI Inc. $22,548.00 $6,133.06 
El Terrero Construction LLC $80,000.00 $21,760.00 
Engineer's Estimate 0.272 MILE $9,000.00 $2,448.00 

SURVEY CONTROL, GRADE FINISHING 

McMillen, Inc. $36,500.00 $19,856.00 
Siete, Inc. $10,000.00 $5,440.00 
AUI Inc. $11,275.00 $6,133.60 
El Terrero Construction LLC $40,000.00 $21,760.00 
Engineer's Estimate 0.544 MILE $30,000.00 $16,320.00 

CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL 

McMillen, Inc. Lump Sum $5,000.00 
Siete, Inc. Lump Sum $54,000.00 
AUI Inc. Lump Sum $32,480.00 
El Terrero Construction LLC Lump Sum $30,000.00 
Engineer's Estimate ALL LPSM Lump Sum $112,000.00 

CONTRACTOR TESTING 

McMillen, Inc. Lump Sum $5,000.00 
Siete, Inc. Lump Sum $47,000.00 
AUi Inc. Lump Sum $22,140.00 
El Terrero Construction LLC Lump Sum $25,000.00 
Engineer's Estimate ALL LPSM Lump Sum $84,000.00 






























































